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Vereinsbestenliste 2024

Angaben ohne Gewähr. Stand: 13.12.2024

Freiluft

Kinder W10

50m

1. Mira Degler 2014 8,68 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 9,35 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Phine Hocke 2014 9,45 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Zoe Janosch 2014 9,54 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Mira Degler 2014 3:12,44 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Phine Hocke 2014 3:29,49 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 3:30,42 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

50m Hürden

1. Mira Degler 2014 10,62 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Phine Hocke 2014 11,04 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 11,75 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Zoe Janosch 2014 12,15 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Mira Degler 2014 3,42 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Zoe Janosch 2014 3,10 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 3,03 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Phine Hocke 2014 3,01 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Phine Hocke 2014 16,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Mira Degler 2014 15,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 14,00 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Zoe Janosch 2014 11,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Dreikampf

1. Mira Degler 2014 901 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Phine Hocke 2014 789 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 764 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Zoe Janosch 2014 709 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Kinder W11

50m

1. Luise Graf 2013 9,04 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Luise Graf 2013 3:31,98 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Luise Graf 2013 2,83 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Luise Graf 2013 13,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Dreikampf

1. Luise Graf 2013 756 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof
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Weibliche Kinder U12 (W10+W11)

50m

1. Mira Degler 2014 8,68 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Luise Graf 2013 9,04 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 9,35 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Phine Hocke 2014 9,45 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

5. Zoe Janosch 2014 9,54 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Mira Degler 2014 3:12,44 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Phine Hocke 2014 3:29,49 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 3:30,42 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Luise Graf 2013 3:31,98 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

50m Hürden

1. Mira Degler 2014 10,62 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Phine Hocke 2014 11,04 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 11,75 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Zoe Janosch 2014 12,15 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4x50m

1. Mira Degler(2014),
Phine Hocke(2014),
Luise Graf(2013),
Luise Aus den Birken(2014)

34,37 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Mira Degler 2014 3,42 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Zoe Janosch 2014 3,10 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 3,03 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Phine Hocke 2014 3,01 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

5. Luise Graf 2013 2,83 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Phine Hocke 2014 16,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Mira Degler 2014 15,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 14,00 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Luise Graf 2013 13,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

5. Zoe Janosch 2014 11,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Dreikampf

1. Mira Degler 2014 901 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Phine Hocke 2014 789 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Luise Aus den Birken 2014 764 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Luise Graf 2013 756 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

5. Zoe Janosch 2014 709 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Jugend W12

75m

1. Clara Spies 2012 11,69 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Weitsprung

1. Clara Spies 2012 3,81 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Ballwurf 200g

1. Clara Spies 2012 17,00 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Dreikampf

1. Clara Spies 2012 1007 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern
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Jugend W13

75m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,61 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

2. Helena Rassl 2011 10,98 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

3. Lena Obermayer 2011 11,41 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Milla Schwind 2011 11,95 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

5. Victoria Börsler 2011 12,39 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

100m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 14,08 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

800m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2:43,90 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

60m Hürden

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,39 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

80m Hürden

1. Milla Biegert 2011 15,01 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Weitsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 4,77 m 06.07.2024    Haßloch

2. Helena Rassl 2011 4,10 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Lena Obermayer 2011 3,80 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Milla Schwind 2011 3,54 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Hochsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1,33 m 06.07.2024    Haßloch

2. Milla Schwind 2011 1,12 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Kugelstoß

1. Milla Schwind 2011 6,78 m 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

2. Milla Biegert 2011 6,23 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Speerwurf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 20,67 m 06.07.2024    Haßloch

Ballwurf 200g

1. Milla Biegert 2011 25,50 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

2. Helena Rassl 2011 22,50 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Milla Schwind 2011 19,00 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Dreikampf

1. Helena Rassl 2011 1183 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Milla Schwind 2011 974 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Vierkampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1557 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Milla Schwind 2011 1205 Punkte 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Siebenkampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2794 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Blockmehrkampf Sprint

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2176 Punkte 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2309 Punkte 06.07.2024    Haßloch
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Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

75m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,61 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

2. Helena Rassl 2011 10,98 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

3. Lena Obermayer 2011 11,41 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Clara Spies 2012 11,69 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

5. Milla Schwind 2011 11,95 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

6. Victoria Börsler 2011 12,39 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

100m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 14,08 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

800m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2:43,90 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

60m Hürden

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,39 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

80m Hürden

1. Milla Biegert 2011 15,01 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4x75m

1. Victoria Börsler(2011),
Milla Biegert(2011),
Helena Rassl(2011),
Lena Obermayer(2011)

42,68 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 4,77 m 06.07.2024    Haßloch

2. Helena Rassl 2011 4,10 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Clara Spies 2012 3,81 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

4. Lena Obermayer 2011 3,80 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

5. Milla Schwind 2011 3,54 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Hochsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1,33 m 06.07.2024    Haßloch

2. Milla Schwind 2011 1,12 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Kugelstoß

1. Milla Schwind 2011 6,78 m 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

2. Milla Biegert 2011 6,23 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Speerwurf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 20,67 m 06.07.2024    Haßloch

Ballwurf 200g

1. Milla Biegert 2011 25,50 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

2. Helena Rassl 2011 22,50 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Milla Schwind 2011 19,00 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Clara Spies 2012 17,00 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Dreikampf

1. Helena Rassl 2011 1183 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Clara Spies 2012 1007 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Milla Schwind 2011 974 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Vierkampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1557 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Milla Schwind 2011 1205 Punkte 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Siebenkampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2794 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern
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Blockmehrkampf Sprint

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2176 Punkte 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 2309 Punkte 06.07.2024    Haßloch

Jugend W14

100m

1. Mia Baumann 2010 14,41 s 06.07.2024    Haßloch

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 15,12 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

3. Lotta Graf 2010 15,65 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 3:19,06 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

80m Hürden

1. Mia Baumann 2010 16,38 s 06.07.2024    Haßloch

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 18,00 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Weitsprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 4,24 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 4,09 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Lotta Graf 2010 3,11 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 1,26 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Mia Baumann 2010 1,24 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Kugelstoß

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 5,47 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Speerwurf

1. Mia Baumann 2010 18,61 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 14,95 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Vierkampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 1459 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Siebenkampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 2406 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 1915 Punkte 06.07.2024    Haßloch

Jugend W15

100m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 14,32 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

80m Hürden

1. Lisa Zink 2009 14,19 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,37 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Hochsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1,46 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof
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Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

100m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 14,32 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Mia Baumann 2010 14,41 s 06.07.2024    Haßloch

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 15,12 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

4. Lotta Graf 2010 15,65 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 3:19,06 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

80m Hürden

1. Lisa Zink 2009 14,19 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Mia Baumann 2010 16,38 s 06.07.2024    Haßloch

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 18,00 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4x100m

1. Mia Baumann(2010),
Lisa Zink(2009),
Lena Schönmann(2010),
Lotta Graf(2010)

57,03 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,37 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Mia Baumann 2010 4,24 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 4,09 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Lotta Graf 2010 3,11 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1,46 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 1,26 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Mia Baumann 2010 1,24 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Kugelstoß

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 5,47 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Speerwurf

1. Mia Baumann 2010 18,61 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 14,95 m 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

Vierkampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 1459 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Siebenkampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 2406 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 1915 Punkte 06.07.2024    Haßloch
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Weibliche Jugend U20

100m

1. Anna Amina Vill 2006 14,43 s 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

2. Johanna Anders 2006 14,91 s 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

3. Sina Schmid 2006 14,93 s 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

200m

1. Anna Amina Vill 2006 29,50 s 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

2. Sina Schmid 2006 29,83 s 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

4x100m

1. Johanna Anders(2006),
Sina Schmid(2006),
Lisa Zink(2009),
Anna Amina Vill(2006)

54,55 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Sina Schmid(2006),
Evelyn Schlosser(2005),
Anna Amina Vill(2006),
Johanna Anders(2006)

56,03 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Johanna Anders 2006 4,20 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Hochsprung

1. Sina Schmid 2006 1,44 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

2. Johanna Anders 2006 1,40 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Anna Amina Vill 2006 1,36 m 04.05.2024    Bad Schönborn

Kinder M10

50m

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 9,62 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

1. Liam O'Donnell 2014 9,62 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Liam O'Donnell 2014 3:21,67 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 3:49,10 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

50m Hürden

1. Liam O'Donnell 2014 11,71 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 12,23 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 2,95 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 2,85 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 17,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 14,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Dreikampf

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 587 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 539 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof
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Männliche Kinder U12 (M10+M11)

50m

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 9,62 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

1. Liam O'Donnell 2014 9,62 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Liam O'Donnell 2014 3:21,67 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 3:49,10 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

50m Hürden

1. Liam O'Donnell 2014 11,71 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 12,23 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 2,95 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 2,85 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Schlagballwurf 80g

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 17,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 14,50 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Dreikampf

1. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 587 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 539 Punkte 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Jugend M12

75m

1. Andre Michelberger 2012 11,90 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Enis Callaki 2012 12,73 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Noah Gerner 2012 12,73 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Andre Michelberger 2012 3:10,83 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Noah Gerner 2012 3:16,59 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Enis Callaki 2012 3:23,47 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Jugend M13

75m

1. Jan Vetter 2011 11,80 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Jan Vetter 2011 3:08,09 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof
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Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

75m

1. Jan Vetter 2011 11,80 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Andre Michelberger 2012 11,90 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Enis Callaki 2012 12,73 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Noah Gerner 2012 12,73 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Jan Vetter 2011 3:08,09 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Andre Michelberger 2012 3:10,83 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Noah Gerner 2012 3:16,59 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Enis Callaki 2012 3:23,47 min 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4x75m

1. Noah Gerner(2012),
Enis Callaki(2012),
Jan Vetter(2011),
Andre Michelberger(2012)

45,11 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Jugend M15

100m

1. Simon Allwissner 2009 14,23 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Simon Allwissner 2009 1,40 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

100m

1. Simon Allwissner 2009 14,23 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Hochsprung

1. Simon Allwissner 2009 1,40 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof
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Männliche Jugend U18

100m

1. David Wojta 2007 11,50 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

2. Leon Loren 2008 12,03 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 12,48 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 12,54 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

5. Kai Hinke 2008 12,59 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

200m

1. David Wojta 2007 23,41 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 25,45 s 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

400m

1. David Wojta 2007 52,45 s 15.06.2024    Walldorf

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 55,95 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Leon Loren 2008 58,23 s 19.05.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 59,50 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

5. Kai Hinke 2008 59,72 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

1.500m

1. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 4:56,92 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. David Wojta 2007 5:05,32 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 5:39,35 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Leon Loren 2008 6:01,98 min 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

110m Hürden

1. David Wojta 2007 16,98 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Leon Loren 2008 17,83 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 18,95 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 18,98 s 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

400m Hürden

1. David Wojta 2007 62,26 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Leon Loren 2008 63,24 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 63,49 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 64,45 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4x100m

1. Thorkel Courtois(2007),
Kai Hinke(2008),
Leon Loren(2008),
David Wojta(2007)

46,43 s 09.07.2024    Bad Dürkheim

2. Hannes Gerlinger(2007),
Leon Loren(2008),
David Wojta(2007),
Thorkel Courtois(2007)

46,70 s 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 5,84 m 08.06.2024    Eisenberg

2. David Wojta 2007 5,72 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 5,35 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 5,22 m 19.05.2024    Limburgerhof

5. Kai Hinke 2008 4,83 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Hochsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 1,72 m 19.05.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Leon Loren 2008 1,62 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1,58 m 06.10.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Kai Hinke 2008 1,50 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 1,50 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern
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Stabhochsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 2,90 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Leon Loren 2008 2,50 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 2,40 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 2,00 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Kugelstoß

1. David Wojta 2007 10,66 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 9,41 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 9,24 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Leon Loren 2008 8,71 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

5. Kai Hinke 2008 8,02 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Diskuswurf

1. Leon Loren 2008 24,80 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. David Wojta 2007 24,14 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 23,73 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 22,98 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Speerwurf

1. Leon Loren 2008 37,02 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. David Wojta 2007 32,68 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 32,24 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 29,68 m 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Fünfkampf

1. David Wojta 2007 2994 Punkte 19.05.2024    Limburgerhof

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 2400 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Leon Loren 2008 2391 Punkte 19.05.2024    Limburgerhof

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 2225 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

5. Kai Hinke 2008 2069 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

Zehnkampf

1. David Wojta 2007 5148 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 4309 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

3. Leon Loren 2008 4135 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern

4. Thorkel Courtois 2007 3776 Punkte 15.09.2024    Kaiserslautern
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Halle

Weibliche Kinder U8

50m

1. Julia Shukhatovich 2017 9,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 10,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Zoe Büttler 2017 11,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Dilay Kandil 2018 13,3 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Julia Shukhatovich 2017 2,20 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Zoe Büttler 2017 2,05 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 2,03 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Dilay Kandil 2018 1,75 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Julia Shukhatovich 2017 5,05 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 4,58 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Zoe Büttler 2017 3,39 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Dilay Kandil 2018 2,74 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Julia Shukhatovich 2017 600 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 500 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Zoe Büttler 2017 394 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Dilay Kandil 2018 237 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W8

50m

1. Katerina Savvani 2016 9,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

1. Greta Spies 2016 9,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 10,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Hannah Sanz 2016 10,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Mira Gass 2016 10,9 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Greta Spies 2016 2,61 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Katerina Savvani 2016 2,22 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Hannah Sanz 2016 2,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Mira Gass 2016 1,98 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 1,97 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Greta Spies 2016 4,75 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

1. Hannah Sanz 2016 4,75 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 4,73 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Mira Gass 2016 3,94 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Katerina Savvani 2016 3,55 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Greta Spies 2016 640 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Katerina Savvani 2016 551 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 494 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Hannah Sanz 2016 484 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Mira Gass 2016 431 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder W9

50m

1. Edda Hundt 2015 9,3 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Klara Mohr 2015 9,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Schumann 2015 9,8 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Edda Hundt 2015 2,65 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Klara Mohr 2015 2,51 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Schumann 2015 2,26 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Klara Mohr 2015 6,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Edda Hundt 2015 4,97 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Schumann 2015 4,95 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Edda Hundt 2015 675 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Klara Mohr 2015 653 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Schumann 2015 576 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen



Seite 14

Vereinsbestenliste 2024

Weibliche Kinder U10 (W8+W9)

50m

1. Edda Hundt 2015 9,3 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Klara Mohr 2015 9,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Katerina Savvani 2016 9,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Greta Spies 2016 9,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Helena Schumann 2015 9,8 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

6. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 10,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

7. Hannah Sanz 2016 10,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

8. Mira Gass 2016 10,9 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Edda Hundt 2015 2,65 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Greta Spies 2016 2,61 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Klara Mohr 2015 2,51 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Helena Schumann 2015 2,26 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Katerina Savvani 2016 2,22 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

6. Hannah Sanz 2016 2,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

7. Mira Gass 2016 1,98 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

8. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 1,97 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Klara Mohr 2015 6,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Edda Hundt 2015 4,97 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Schumann 2015 4,95 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Greta Spies 2016 4,75 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Hannah Sanz 2016 4,75 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

6. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 4,73 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

7. Mira Gass 2016 3,94 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

8. Katerina Savvani 2016 3,55 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Edda Hundt 2015 675 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Klara Mohr 2015 653 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Greta Spies 2016 640 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Helena Schumann 2015 576 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Katerina Savvani 2016 551 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

6. Mathea Zimmermann 2016 494 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

7. Hannah Sanz 2016 484 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

8. Mira Gass 2016 431 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder W10

50m

1. Mira Degler 2014 8,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Phine Hocke 2014 9,1 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Emily Schumann 2014 9,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Mira Degler 2014 3,30 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Phine Hocke 2014 2,70 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Emily Schumann 2014 2,58 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Phine Hocke 2014 6,81 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Emily Schumann 2014 6,63 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Mira Degler 2014 6,20 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Mira Degler 2014 845 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Phine Hocke 2014 738 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Emily Schumann 2014 691 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W11

50m

1. Luise Graf 2013 8,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Louisa Rau 2013 9,0 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Louisa Rau 2013 3,44 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 3,00 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Louisa Rau 2013 8,09 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 7,44 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Louisa Rau 2013 871 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 857 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Weibliche Kinder U12 (W10+W11)

50m

1. Luise Graf 2013 8,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Mira Degler 2014 8,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Louisa Rau 2013 9,0 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Phine Hocke 2014 9,1 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Emily Schumann 2014 9,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Louisa Rau 2013 3,44 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Mira Degler 2014 3,30 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Luise Graf 2013 3,00 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Phine Hocke 2014 2,70 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Emily Schumann 2014 2,58 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Louisa Rau 2013 8,09 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 7,44 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Phine Hocke 2014 6,81 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Emily Schumann 2014 6,63 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Mira Degler 2014 6,20 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Louisa Rau 2013 871 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 857 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Mira Degler 2014 845 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Phine Hocke 2014 738 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Emily Schumann 2014 691 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W12

60m

1. Clara Spies 2012 9,28 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Marlene Dörfler 2012 10,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Clara Spies 2012 4,11 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Marlene Dörfler 2012 3,33 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Marlene Dörfler 2012 4,80 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Clara Spies 2012 3,59 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Clara Spies 2012 926 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Marlene Dörfler 2012 859 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Jugend W13

60m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 8,30 s 24.02.2024    Luxemburg

2. Helena Rassl 2011 8,84 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 9,30 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,55 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Milla Schwind 2011 6,66 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Biegert 2011 4,72 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Rassl 2011 3,93 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Milla Schwind 2011 6,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Biegert 2011 5,99 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Helena Rassl 2011 4,45 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1241 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Helena Rassl 2011 1057 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 992 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

60m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 8,30 s 24.02.2024    Luxemburg

2. Helena Rassl 2011 8,84 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Clara Spies 2012 9,28 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Milla Schwind 2011 9,30 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Marlene Dörfler 2012 10,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

60m Hürden

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,55 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Milla Schwind 2011 6,66 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Biegert 2011 4,72 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Clara Spies 2012 4,11 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Helena Rassl 2011 3,93 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Marlene Dörfler 2012 3,33 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Milla Schwind 2011 6,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Biegert 2011 5,99 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Marlene Dörfler 2012 4,80 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Helena Rassl 2011 4,45 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Clara Spies 2012 3,59 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1241 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Helena Rassl 2011 1057 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 992 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Clara Spies 2012 926 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Marlene Dörfler 2012 859 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Jugend W14

60m

1. Mia Baumann 2010 9,05 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 9,1 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lotta Graf 2010 9,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 4,26 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 3,58 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lotta Graf 2010 3,47 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Mia Baumann 2010 6,33 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 5,97 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lotta Graf 2010 5,56 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lena Schönmann 2010 1087 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Lotta Graf 2010 1012 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W15

60m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 8,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,29 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Lisa Zink 2009 7,56 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1305 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

60m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 8,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Mia Baumann 2010 9,05 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 9,1 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Lotta Graf 2010 9,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,29 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Mia Baumann 2010 4,26 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 3,58 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Lotta Graf 2010 3,47 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Lisa Zink 2009 7,56 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Mia Baumann 2010 6,33 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lena Schönmann 2010 5,97 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Lotta Graf 2010 5,56 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1305 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Lena Schönmann 2010 1087 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Lotta Graf 2010 1012 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Kinder U8

50m

1. Philipp Müller 2017 10,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Jonathan Wolter 2018 10,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Ulysse Courtois 2017 11,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Stelios Savvani 2018 13,1 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Jonathan Wolter 2018 2,56 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Philipp Müller 2017 2,34 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Ulysse Courtois 2017 2,01 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Stelios Savvani 2018 1,84 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Philipp Müller 2017 5,03 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Jonathan Wolter 2018 3,91 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Stelios Savvani 2018 2,96 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Ulysse Courtois 2017 2,15 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Philipp Müller 2017 496 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Jonathan Wolter 2018 484 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Ulysse Courtois 2017 312 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Stelios Savvani 2018 224 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M8

50m

1. Bendix Cremer 2016 10,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Vincent Spies 2016 10,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Vincent Spies 2016 2,41 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Bendix Cremer 2016 2,19 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Ballwurf 200g

1. Bendix Cremer 2016 3,85 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Vincent Spies 2016 5,03 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Vincent Spies 2016 487 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Bendix Cremer 2016 447 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder M9

50m

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 9,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 9,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 2,76 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Adrien Mazuir 2015 2,73 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 7,08 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Adrien Mazuir 2015 6,50 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 640 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 631 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Kinder U10 (M8+M9)

50m

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 9,4 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 9,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Bendix Cremer 2016 10,2 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Vincent Spies 2016 10,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 2,76 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Adrien Mazuir 2015 2,73 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Vincent Spies 2016 2,41 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Bendix Cremer 2016 2,19 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 7,08 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Adrien Mazuir 2015 6,50 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Ballwurf 200g

1. Bendix Cremer 2016 3,85 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Vincent Spies 2016 5,03 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 640 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Giuseppe Giunta 2015 631 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Vincent Spies 2016 487 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Bendix Cremer 2016 447 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder M10

50m

1. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 8,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

1. Marius Rau 2014 8,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 9,3 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Marius Rau 2014 3,35 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 3,21 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 2,88 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 10,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Marius Rau 2014 7,85 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 6,25 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 830 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Marius Rau 2014 813 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 663 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M11

50m

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 8,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 3,09 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 9,41 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 796 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Kinder U12 (M10+M11)

50m

1. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 8,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

1. Marius Rau 2014 8,6 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Meliodas Courtois 2013 8,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 9,3 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Marius Rau 2014 3,35 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 3,21 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Meliodas Courtois 2013 3,09 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 2,88 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 10,07 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Meliodas Courtois 2013 9,41 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Marius Rau 2014 7,85 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 6,25 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Sebastian Marcu-Iordanescu 2014 830 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Marius Rau 2014 813 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Meliodas Courtois 2013 796 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Simon-Luca Hahn 2014 663 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M12

60m

1. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 10,0 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Anton Hezel 2012 10,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 3,15 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Anton Hezel 2012 2,88 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Anton Hezel 2012 5,67 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 4,71 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 745 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Anton Hezel 2012 723 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M13

60m

1. Arne Eilers 2011 9,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Arne Eilers 2011 3,49 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Arne Eilers 2011 6,61 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Arne Eilers 2011 585 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

60m

1. Arne Eilers 2011 9,7 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 10,0 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Anton Hezel 2012 10,5 s 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Arne Eilers 2011 3,49 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 3,15 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Anton Hezel 2012 2,88 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Arne Eilers 2011 6,61 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Anton Hezel 2012 5,67 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 4,71 m 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 745 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Anton Hezel 2012 723 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Arne Eilers 2011 585 Punkte 11.03.2024    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M15

60m

1. Simon Allwissner 2009 8,39 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

60m

1. Simon Allwissner 2009 8,39 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U18

60m

1. David Wojta 2007 7,29 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Leon Loren 2008 7,76 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Thorkel Courtois 2007 7,77 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

4. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 7,83 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

5. Kai Hinke 2008 7,86 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

200m

1. David Wojta 2007 23,43 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 24,73 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

3. Kai Hinke 2008 26,45 s 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 5,84 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Hochsprung

1. Kai Hinke 2008 1,65 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1,60 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Hannes Gerlinger 2007 10,36 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 9,53 m 08.12.2024    Ludwigshafen
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Freiluft

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 David Wojta 2007 100m

1 David Wojta 2007 Zehnkampf

1 Milla Biegert 2011 75m

1 Milla Biegert 2011 Weitsprung

1 Milla Biegert 2011 Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

2 Hannes Gerlinger 2007 Zehnkampf

2 David Wojta 2007 200m

2 David Wojta 2007 Hochsprung

2 David Wojta 2007 Fünfkampf

2 Milla Biegert 2011 Siebenkampf

3 Leon Loren 2008 Hochsprung

3 Leon Loren 2008 Zehnkampf

3 Mia Baumann 2010 Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

4 Leon Loren 2008 Speerwurf

4 Lena Schönmann 2010 Siebenkampf

4 Milla Biegert 2011 Speerwurf

5 Hannes Gerlinger 2007 Fünfkampf

5 Thorkel Courtois 2007 Zehnkampf

5 Milla Biegert 2011 60m Hürden

5 Milla Biegert 2011 Vierkampf

6 Thorkel Courtois 2007 200m

6 Helena Rassl 2011 Dreikampf
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Halle

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Milla Biegert 2011 60m

3 Milla Biegert 2011 Weitsprung

4 Milla Biegert 2011 60m Hürden


